
 

 

Administrative Offices 

Otsego-Northern Catskills BOCES 

PO Box 57 

1914 County Route 35 

Milford, New York 13807 

www.oncboces.org  

 

Mr. Nicholas Savin 

District Superintendent 

 

nsavin@oncboces.org 

 

Anne Pallischeck 

Instructional Support Services Director 

 

apallischeck@oncboces.org 

 

 

 

SCHOOL LIBRARY SYSTEM 

7352 NY-23 Suite 3 
Oneonta, New York 13820 

Phone: TBD 

Fax: TBD  

 

Eileen Coryat 

Instructional Support Services  

Coordinator of School Library System and Media Services 

Phone: 607-286-7715 ext. 2702 

ecoryat@oncboces.org 

 

Sarah Livingston 

Digital Library Resource Specialist 

Phone: 607-286-7715 ext. 2705 

slivingston@oncboces.org 

 

Sharon Terry  

Secretary 

Phone: 607-286-7715 ext. 2603 

sterry@oncboces.org 

 

Deb Cole 

Media Library Clerk 

Phone: 607-286-7715 ext. 2703 

dcole@oncboces.org 

 

 

Larry Davis 

Courier 
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